
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jozee Barlett Joplin Eagles 147.0 155.0 10

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 141.0 130.0 8

3 Leah Wiegers Lansing Lions 145.2 130.0 6

4 Elisa Martin Joplin Eagles 145.0 125.0 4

5 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 144.4 95.0 2

6 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 144.4 85.0 1

7 Juli Aguilar Lansing Lions 140.4 80.0 0

8 Jade Jackson McDonald County High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jozee Barlett Joplin Eagles 147.0 230.0 10

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 141.0 210.0 8

3 Juli Aguilar Lansing Lions 140.4 185.0 6

4 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 144.4 185.0 4

5 Leah Wiegers Lansing Lions 145.2 185.0 2

6 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 144.4 135.0 1

7 Elisa Martin Joplin Eagles 145.0 0 0

8 Jade Jackson McDonald County High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jozee Barlett Joplin Eagles 147.0 145.0 10

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 141.0 135.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Juli Aguilar Lansing Lions 140.4 120.0 6

4 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 144.4 105.0 4

5 Elisa Martin Joplin Eagles 145.0 105.0 2

6 Leah Wiegers Lansing Lions 145.2 105.0 1

7 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 144.4 90.0 0

8 Jade Jackson McDonald County High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jozee Barlett Joplin Eagles 147.0 530.0 10

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 141.0 475.0 8

3 Leah Wiegers Lansing Lions 145.2 420.0 6

4 Juli Aguilar Lansing Lions 140.4 385.0 4

5 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 144.4 385.0 2

6 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 144.4 310.0 1

7 Elisa Martin Joplin Eagles 145.0 230.0 0

8 Jade Jackson McDonald County High School 148.0 0 0


